

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

PERSONAL INFORMATION

🛨 Indicates required information: All other fields are optional.	
	Land Line:
★ Address:	Mobile:
	★Post Code:
e-mail:	
	should know about:

Please Note!

Occasionally membertship may not be approved particularly if the applicant has developed a level of support that The Shed cannot provide. This could be because the applicant is unable to understand or abide by The Shed's health and safety policy or cannot comply to The Shed's rules.

By making my donation to Fareham Men's Shed I declare that I have read, understood and agree to comply with the following

Safe Working Policy

It is a requirement of the Trustees of Fareham Men's Shed that there should be a minimum of 2 members present at any time when in the shed's premises. Any member who elects to work or just attend solo does so at their own risk and will have no redress to Fareham Men's Shed or the Trustees.

I acknowledge that I have read and agree with the Safe Working Policy

Personal Declaration

I confirm that the personal information supplied is accurate.

I am willing to abide by the rules and to uphold the values of the Fareham Men's Shed.

I give my permission for FMS to make use of photographs containing my image.

I understand that the information I have provided will be kept by the Fareham Men's Shed on a secure database and will not be provided to other parties without my permission unless required to do so by law.

Membership £72 per year from Mar 1st to the end of Feb.

Please make cheques payable to: Fareham Men's Shed. (You may be able to pay in at a Lloyds branch using our account details below) Pay by BACS: Bank:Lloyds Bank plc, Fareham Account name: Fareham Men's Shed Sort code: 30-99-50 Account No: 30304062 Ref: Membership + [Surname]

Fareham Men's Shed is a registered charity in England and Wales No. 1178126